
Unclaimed Deposits. 

 

Account 
No Customer Name Amount Address District 

Pin 
code 

28 
MANDA SAI KUMAR ₹ 900.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

29 
MANDA GANESH ₹ 900.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

35 ANAPARTHI SAILU ₹ 318.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

44 
SRI CHETHI BALARAJ ₹ 600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

55 
SRI ASATYANARAYANA ₹ 600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

59 
GUDEPU RADHIKA PRIYA ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

60 
GUDEPU GANESH KUMAR ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

61 SK MOHAMOOD ALI ₹ 160.00 GODAVARIKHANI PEDDAPALLI 505206 

61 SHAIK MAHABOOB ₹ 140.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

66 
GRAMESH BABU ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

68 AKUDARI SHANKAR ₹ 750.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

79 
SRI BVINODA RAO ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

82 G RAMULU ₹ 1,500.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

82 G RAMULU ₹ 750.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

84 R DURGA SWAMY ₹ 565.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

87 
SRI MLAXMAIAH ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

89 
SRI BOINA RAGHULU ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

108 
V BHASKAR REDDY ₹ 1,400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

112 
MD ZAKIR RAHAMAN ₹ 1,750.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

149 
K.SIVA RAMAKRISHNA 
RAO ₹ 1,200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

197 AZEEM MOINUDDIN ₹ 610.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

256 
K.SESHU KUMAR REDDY ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

256 
K.SESHU KUMAR REDDY ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

301 
G RAJA RAM GOUD ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

320 MD ABDUL MASOOD ₹ 600.00 MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL 504208 

342 
M KISTAIAH ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

347 THUNGAPINDI MALLAIAH ₹ 1,200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

367 S.KRISHNAMURTHY ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

375 SARAIAH ₹ 1,560.00 NASPUR MANCHERIAL 504302 

392 LINGA MURTHY ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

396 N SHANKAR ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

405 S SATYANARAYANA ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

413 VEMULA RAJA MOULI ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

424 K.RAJAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

440 
J.LASUMAIAH ₹ 1,800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

440 
R.GATTU SWAMY ₹ 1,800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

465 ALEYAMMA T G ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 



500 SYED AKBAR PASHA ₹ 600.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

522 CH RAJAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

531 MADUPU RAMCHANDAR ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

534 NAKKA MALLAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

538 A KANAKAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

559 CHINDULA KONDAIAH ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

563 THOKALA SHANKARAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

564 K SURYA BHASKAR RAO ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

567 M VENKATY ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

571 KODUKA SATTAIAH ₹ 1,200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

579 P RAJALINGU ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

606 JAMBOJU BHEEMAIAH ₹ 1,200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

628 M.VENKATY ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

629 SAGGARTHI RAVI KUMAR ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

658 A LAKSHMI ₹ 1,200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

665 S KRISHNA MURTHY ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

674 THOTA RAJAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

677 M LAKSHMAN ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

692 K RAJA MOHAN ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

722 E SHANKARAIAH ₹ 1,560.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

723 D SATTAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

726 DABBERA SWAMY ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

743 T CHRISHOTHAM ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

772 GOGARLA SHANKER ₹ 710.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

855 KASIPETA RAJALINGU ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

861 KODAPARTHI ELLAIAH ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

867 PERNI MADHAVA RAO ₹ 25.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

895 PULIPAKA HANUMAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

911 LOGAMPALLI SHANKER ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

923 
CH PREM LATHA ₹ 5,977.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

939 PONNAGATTU MALLAIAH ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

945 D DURGA PRASAD ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

974 MUSINI SRINIVAS ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1000 SK SYDUL ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1039 M LINGAIAH ₹ 960.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1093 M CHANDRAMOULI ₹ 1,100.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1131 SEGGAM LAKSHMAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1173 BUKYA CHEELA ₹ 1,000.00 NASPUR MANCHERIAL 504302 

1184 J RAJAIAH ₹ 610.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1201 RACHARLA RAJA NARSU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1202 
MMOHAN RAO ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1219 
M PRAMOD KUMAR 
REDDY 

₹ 
24,842.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1244 ARELLA RAJENDAR ₹ 800.00 INDHARAM MANCHERIAL 504216 

1254 MD NAWAB JANI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1272 PV RAMA MOHAN REDDY ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1289 G.SHANKER ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1295 LAKKAM LAKSHMAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 



1301 V.MALLAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1307 S.CHANDRAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1310 D.SWARAJYAM ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1315 
KUSUMA RAJESWARA 
RAO ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1318 B.KOMARAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1323 
M.MADUNAIAH ₹ 2,500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1351 D NIRANJANA RAO ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1352 SD MAQBOOL HUSSAIN ₹ 800.00 INDHARAM MANCHERIAL 504216 

 1365 
K.KUMARA SWAMY ₹ 2,600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1379 
I SURESH KUMAR 

₹ 
31,294.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 1382 
M.VANDANA ₹ 2,709.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 1382 
D.RAJAIAH ₹ 2,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1383 ORAM PRABHAKAR ₹ 1,039.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1396 P VENKATI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1403 S VEERA REDDY ₹ 800.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1411 SEELAM RAJAM ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1430 
GUCHIRELA 
RAMCHANDER ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1451 MD RAJAB ALI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1461 K PARUSHARAMULU ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1523 P SWAMY ₹ 800.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1523 P SWAMY ₹ 800.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1525 M POSHAM ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1529 
B.MADHUKAR GOUD ₹ 2,200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1536 MADE RAMULU ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1541 K RAJAM ₹ 1,600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1549 MVVSSN PRASAD ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1552 V MALLAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1564 MITTA POSHAM ₹ 1,000.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1576 M RAJKUMAR ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1576 M.MICAL RAJ KUMAR ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1576 V.RAJAMOULI ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

 1577 
P.YAQOOB ₹ 927.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1589 B SARAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1590 
P.SHANKARAIAH ₹ 2,200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1592 K BHOOMAIAH ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1607 
SATTURI RAMESH ₹ 1,200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1615 BANOTH VAIKYA ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1624 VILASAGARAPU LINGAIAH ₹ 800.00 NASPUR MANCHERIAL 504302 

1627 
N.GATTAIAH ₹ 1,500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1634 A BUTCHAIAH ₹ 800.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1638 P RAJAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1654 ADLURI NARASIMHA RAJU ₹ 1,600.00 MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL 504208 

1656 
CH.RAVI ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR 

COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1659 K JANSI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 



1668 T VENKATESHWARLU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1672 D SWARAJYAM ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1678 R.ASHANNA ₹ 800.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1678 R.ASHANNA ₹ 400.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1684 T SAMBAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1689 S CHANDRAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1690 K POSHAM ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1696 S PULLAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1699 G LAXMAIAH ₹ 600.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1716 A LAXMI ₹ 2,400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1716 A LAKSHMI ₹ 1,600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1717 MD NAYEEM ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1719 CH RAJESHAM ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1723 B LAKSHMAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1734 BASHABOINA ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1742 CH BHEEMAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1742 CH.BHEEMAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1743 ARE IYALAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1747 P RAJAM ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1747 P RAJAM ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1766 K RAJAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1772 J MYSAIAH ₹ 600.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1776 M RAJAM ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1781 S VIMALA ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1784 D SHANKARAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1789 MD LYAKATH ALI KHAN ₹ 2,400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1799 P PURUSHOTHAM ₹ 800.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1803 V VENKAT RAO ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1813 A POSHAMALLU ₹ 850.00 MANDAMARRI MANCHERIAL 504231 

1815 MD AZEEM MOHINDDIN ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1818 L.LAXMAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1823 R YADAGIRI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1824 E.SHANKARAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1826 E BANAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1831 
BANDARI SHANKAR ₹ 2,600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1837 D LINGAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1841 N.BHEEMAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 



1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1851 
K.DURGAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1853 G POSHAM ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1873 P MOGALAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1874 P.JAYAMMA ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1876 
MANIL KUMAR ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 1878 
A VIDYASAGAR ₹ 280.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 1878 
A VENKATI ₹ 403.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1881 
M RAMESH ₹ 3,600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1884 L SATYANARAYANA ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1885 K MALLAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1885 K MALLAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1914 MD DASTAGIRI ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1914 MD.DASTAGIRI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1919 CH RAJAM ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1922 R AROGYA RAJU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1924 P P CHOKKA RAO ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1930 P JAYANNA ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1934 P CHOKKA RAO ₹ 7,200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1949 M RAMAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1952 J MOGILI ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1956 E SHANKER ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1957 A.PRAKASH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1958 L RAMULU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1958 B LINGAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1959 D.MALLAIAH ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1959 D.MALLAIAH ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1960 M RAJAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1981 T.CHINNAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1992 S.GADELU ₹ 1,050.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1998 M MALLAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1998 M.MALLAIAH ₹ 708.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1998 M.MALLAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2011 V.CHANDRAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2012 K SHANKER ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2018 N KRISHNA ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2023 
P RAJALINGAM ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2036 
D.CHANDRAIAH ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2036 
D.CHANDRAIAH ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2042 B.CHANDRU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2056 A MALLAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2061 K DHARAMARAJ ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2062 M SAMMAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2068 
A.MALLAIAH ₹ 900.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 



2068 
A.MALLAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2077 SK.MOHAMMAD ALI ₹ 1,500.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2092 
G.KRISHNA ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2092 
G.KRISHNA ₹ 3,000.00 SRIRAMPUR 

COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2119 T MUTYALU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2121 
G.KESHAVULU ₹ 950.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2121 
G.KESHAVULU ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2140 G SRINIVAS ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2150 M UPPALI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2154 B LINGAIAH ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2164 
G.NAGESWAR RAO ₹ 3,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2186 
B.SHANKER ₹ 600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2186 
B.SHANKER ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2228 
R CHANDU RAO ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2228 
K.CHANDER RAO ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2228 
R CHANDU RAO ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2228 
K.CHANDER RAO ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2238 D MALLAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2249 S JAGGAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2255 P KANAKAIAH ₹ 1,000.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2255 P.KANAKAIAH ₹ 500.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2258 
M RAYALINGU ₹ 600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2258 
M.RAYALINGU ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2261 
NASRAT SULTHANA ₹ 4,033.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2262 E RAJA KUMAR ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2271 K DURGAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2283 MD RAJAMOHAMMAD ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2284 SHAILENDRA GHARAMI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2304 
A.SHANKARAIAH ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2304 
A.SHANKARAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2310 B LINGAIAH ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2329 A SATYANARAYANA ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2337 D DHARMAIAH ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2343 
E.RAMASWAMY ₹ 5,404.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2344 M CHANDRAIAH ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2354 G SRINIVASA RAO ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2355 A VENKATI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2401 B SHANKAR ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2413 
D CHANDRAKANTHA RAO ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2414 
G GOPI ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2440 P RAJESHWARA RAO ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 



2441 M RAYAMALLU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2447 
B CHINNAIAH ₹ 1,400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2455 
S.PRABHAKAR  ₹ 2,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2457 S RAJALINGU ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2461 D VENKATI ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2466 N BHEEMAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2472 K J SURENDAR ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2487 A POSHAIAH ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2488 B BANAIAH ₹ 700.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2493 S LAXMAIAH ₹ 1,200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2503 E APPA RAO ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2504 S GURUVAIAH ₹ 1,000.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2504 S.GURUVAIAH ₹ 500.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2509 A KISTAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2516 CH RAMAKRISHNA REDDY ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2519 K RAMULU ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2528 
K.CHANDER RAO ₹ 2,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2540 B RAJANNA ₹ 1,050.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2568 P SHANKARAIAH ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2571 B S PHILIPS ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2573 BANAIAH ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2576 V DURGAIAH ₹ 1,200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2577 B S PHILIPS ₹ 950.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2578 N MALLAIAH ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2579 
A.LAXMAN ₹ 1,636.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2586 B PAPAIAH ₹ 1,100.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2586 B.PAPAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2593 MOSAM RAJAM ₹ 1,500.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2682 T PAPAIAH ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2691 P NARSAIAH ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2695 B AMBOJI ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2699 
P.VIJAY KUMAR ₹ 1,700.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2705 AHMED HUSSAIN ₹ 1,000.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2705 AHMED HUSSAIN ₹ 1,000.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2716 A RAJAIAH ₹ 900.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 2726 
A.BHOOMAIAH ₹ 1,100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2726 
A.BHOOMAIAH ₹ 1,100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2726 
A.BHOOMAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2726 
A.BHOOMAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2741 V RAMAKRISHNA ₹ 6,000.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2811 V.ASHALU ₹ 1,200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2811 K.RAYAMALLU ₹ 500.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2820 J VIMALA ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

 2834 
E.NAGESWARRAO ₹ 1,400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2847 K SAIDULU ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 



2862 
P.MALLAIAH ₹ 493.00 SRIRAMPUR 

COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

2875 BANOTH CHAPIYA ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2876 MITTA RAMULU ₹ 860.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2876 MITTA RAMULU ₹ 860.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

 3043 
DAMALA RAJALINGU ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 3043 
DAMALA RAJALINGU ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3058 M.LAXMAN ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

3059 T.CHRISHOTHAM ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

3066 M.LINGAIAH ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

3074 
R.SANTHAMMA ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3074 
R SHANTAMMA ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3074 
R SHANTAMMA ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 3075 
G.RAMANAIAH ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 3078 
M.POCHAM 

₹ 600.00 
SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 3078 
M.POCHAM 

₹ 600.00 
SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 3147 
G GATTAIAH ₹ 1,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3262 
D.BAKKAIAH ₹ 3,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3262 
K.RAJAIAH ₹ 4,000.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3275 
O.RAJENDER ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3275 
O.RAJENDER ₹ 1,500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3304 
M ODELU ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 3317 
MD.ISREAL ₹ 1,300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

 3328 
SWARAM SINGH ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3515 
R.KUMAR ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3520 
RPRASADA RAO ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3609 
ALINGAMMA ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3658 
K.SHANKAR ₹ 1,300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3711 
NALLA RAJAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

3724 J.RAJAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5012 T.SHANKARAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5024 K.RAJALINGU ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5059 A.NARASIMA RAJU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5064 K.JANSI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5101 
M PURNA CHANDER ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

5123 P.RAJALINGU ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5124 A.KANAKAIAH ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5127 KUDUKA SATHAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5134 THOTA RAJAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5159 BUKYA CHEELA ₹ 500.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5187 P.VENKATY ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 



5209 
GUDESELA MALLAIAH ₹ 3,400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

5819 
A LINGA MURTHY ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

5825 G.SAMBASIVA RAO ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5921 D.DURGA PRASAD ₹ 500.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5923 P.HANUMAIAH ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5926 L.SHANKAR ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5975 SYED MAQBUL HUSSAIN ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

5977 MD.RAJABALI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

6035 P.RAJAM ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

6035 P RAJAM ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

6038 T.VENKATESWARLU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

6054 R.AROGYA RAJU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

7003 A.LINGA MURTHY ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

7043 P.P. CHOKKA RAO ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

10015 
SNAGA MOHAN ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10039 
PBHARATHI ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10057 
G SHANKAR RAO ₹ 600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10080 
SUNKISALA BHEEMA RAO ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10084 
SRI MANDA BHASKAR ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10090 
PSAI RAM GOUD ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10108 
MRS ROSE MARY ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10363 
SRI MDIZHARULLA ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10458 
SRI ISATYANARAYANA ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10466 
SRI YSRINIVASA RAO ₹ 600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10507 
SRI AVENKATESHAM ₹ 750.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10584 
SRI MRAJENDER ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10684 
SHAIK MAHAMOOD ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10693 
M VIJAYA BHASKAR RAO ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10693 
M VIJAYA BHASKAR RAO ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10737 
M VASANTHA RAO ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10748 
K LIKHITHA ₹ 2,500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10783 
B VENKATESH ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10856 
D SADANANDAM ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10887 
P SONEY ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10962 
P RAYA LINGU ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10973 
SHARUNNISHA BEGUM ₹ 500.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

10998 
SAYAD RAFI ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

11014 
JEEDULA SRINIVAS ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

11021 
T.LALITHA ₹ 1,830.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 



11032 
T.SADANANDAM ₹ 100.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

11051 
A.THIRUPATHI RAO ₹ 610.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

11052 
J MANOJ ₹ 280.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

13042 P.RAJANARSU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

13045 G.RAMCHANDER ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

13050 K.RAJAM ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

13052 BANOTH VIKYA ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

13065 D.NIRANJANA RAO ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

14015 
KASETTI MALLAIAH ₹ 200.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

14032 
VASALA RAMESH ₹ 2,400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

14040 K.BHAGAWANTHA RAO ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

14065 L.SATYANARAYANA ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

18008 CH.RAJESHAM ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

18010 MD.LIYAKATH ALIKHAN ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

19014 
PODELU ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

19020 
CHIPPAKURTHI LINGAIAH ₹ 600.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

19023 P.MOGILAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

20056 A.S.RAJENDER ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

20068 K.RAJESWAR RAO ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

20071 S.RAJAM ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

20107 R.YADAGIRI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

103182 
Y.SRIDEVI ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

103268 
T.RAJALINGU 

₹ 1,500.00 
SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

103271 
G.SRINIVAS ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

103276 
G.YELLAIAH ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

201860 
A LAXMAN ₹ 280.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

201943 
MD.WAHID ALI KHAN ₹ 800.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

202174 
S.LAXMINARAYANA ₹ 3,365.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

202203 
B.LAXMAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

202267 
KHAJA SHAMSHUDDIN 

₹ 200.00 
SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

202306 
E.THIRUPATHI 

₹ 800.00 
SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

202313 
R.ASHAIAH ₹ 400.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

1093M M.CHANDRAMOULI ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1403D S.VEERA REDDY ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1461M K.PARASURAMULU ₹ 200.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1523D P.SWAMY ₹ 800.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1525D M.POSHAM ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1589D B.SARAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1624D E.RAMULU ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1634D A.BUTCHAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1638D P.RAJAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1684D T.SAMBAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 



1690D K.POSHAM ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1696D S.PULLAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1699D G.LAXMAIAH ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1716M A.LAXMI ₹ 1,200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1716M A.LAXMI ₹ 800.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1717D MD.NAYEEM ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1723D B.LAKSHMAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1772D J.MYSAIAH ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1776D M.RAJAM ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1789M MD LIYAKATH ALI KHAN ₹ 600.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1799D P.PURUSHOTHAM ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1803M V.VENKAT RAO ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1826D E.BANAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1837D D.LINGAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1841D M.BHEEMAYYA ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1853D G.POSHAM ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1885M K.MALLAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1885M K.MALLAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1949M M.RAMAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1952D J MOGILI ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1956D E.SHANKER ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1957M A.PRAKASH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1958D B.LINGAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

1958M L.RAMULU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1960M M.RAJAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1981D T.CHINNAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

1992D S.GADELU ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2011D V.CHANDRAIAH ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2012D K.SHANKAR ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2018D N.KRISHNA ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2042D B.CHANDRU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2056M A.MALLAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2061M K.DHARMARAJ ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2062M M.SAMMAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2065M A.PAVAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2119M T.MUTYALU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2140M G.SRINIVAS ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2150M M.UPPALI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2154M B.LINGAIH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2238M D.MALLAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2249M S.JAGGAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2262M E.RAJA KUMAR ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2271M K.DURGAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2283M MD.RAJMOHAMMAD ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2284M SHAILENDRA GHARANI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2310M B.LINGAIAH ₹ 400.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2329M A.SATYANARAYANA ₹ 300.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2337M D.DHARMAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 



2344M M.CHANDRAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2354M G.SRINIVASA RAO ₹ 500.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2355M A.VENKATI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2401M B.SHANKAR ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2440M P.RAJESWAR RAO ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2441M M.RAYAMALLU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2457M S.RAJALINGU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2461M D.VENKATI ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2466M N.BHEEMAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2472M K.J.SURENDER ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2487M A.POSHAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2488M B.BANAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2493M S.LAXMAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2503M E.APPA RAO ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2509M A.KISTAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2516M CH.RAMAKRISHNA REDDY ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2519M K.RAMULU ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2540M B.RAJANNA ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2568M P.SHANKARAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2571M B.S.PHILIPS ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2571M B.S.PHILIPS ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2573M P.BANAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2576M V.DURGAIAH ₹ 500.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2578M N.MALLAIAH ₹ 300.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2682M T.PAPAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2691M P NARSAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2695M B.AMBOJI ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2705M AHMED HUSSAIN ₹ 600.00 RAMAKRISHNAPUR MANCHERIAL 504301 

2716M A.RAJAIAH ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2875M BANOTH CHAPIYA ₹ 400.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

2876M MITTA RAMULU ₹ 800.00 MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL 504208 

3147M 
G GATTAIAH ₹ 300.00 

SRIRAMPUR 
COLONY MANCHERIAL 504303 

723M D.SATHAIAH ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

784M D.SHANKARAIAH ₹ 200.00 SRIRAMPUR MANCHERIAL 504303 

 


